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Sep-2018 vs Sep-2019: The median sold price has not changed
Median Sold Price by Month
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Median Sold Price by Month
Sep-2018 vs Sep-2019: The median sold price has not changed

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Sold Median Price Units Avg DOMTime Period

Sep-19 645,000 1,844 37

Aug-19 654,500 2,102 37

Jul-19 655,000 2,164 33

Jun-19 670,000 2,004 33

May-19 655,000 2,191 34

Apr-19 652,350 2,036 38

Mar-19 629,900 1,801 40

Feb-19 625,000 1,359 45

Jan-19 613,000 1,211 48

Dec-18 623,000 1,497 45

Nov-18 634,000 1,585 41

Oct-18 644,450 1,738 40

Sep-18 647,200 1,628 38
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Sep-2018 vs Sep-2019: The median price of for sale properties is up 8% and the median price of sold properties has not changed

Coastal Premier Properties

Sep-2018 vs. Sep-2019

719,000 8

Kevin Cummins

779,000
Sep-2019

Median For Sale vs Median Sold

ChangeSep-2018 %
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Median For Sale vs Median Sold
Sep-2018 vs Sep-2019: The median price of for sale properties is up 8% and the median price of sold properties has not changed

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

For SaleMedian SoldMedian
For Sale # Properties # PropertiesSold

Price DifferenceTime Period

Sep-19 7,068 1,844779,000 645,000 -134,000
Aug-19 7,742 2,102765,000 654,500 -110,500
Jul-19 8,068 2,164759,995 655,000 -104,995
Jun-19 7,921 2,004765,000 670,000 -95,000
May-19 8,027 2,191759,990 655,000 -104,990
Apr-19 7,677 2,036750,000 652,350 -97,650
Mar-19 7,430 1,801745,000 629,900 -115,100
Feb-19 6,901 1,359725,000 625,000 -100,000
Jan-19 7,361 1,211718,900 613,000 -105,900
Dec-18 6,625 1,497699,995 623,000 -76,995
Nov-18 7,924 1,585699,900 634,000 -65,900
Oct-18 8,607 1,738709,000 644,450 -64,550
Sep-18 8,468 1,628719,000 647,200 -71,800
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Sep-2018 vs Sep-2019: The number of Sold   properties is up 13%
Sold Properties by Month

Coastal Premier Properties

Sep-2018 vs. Sep-2019

Kevin Cummins
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Sold Properties by Month
Sep-2018 vs Sep-2019: The number of Sold   properties is up 13%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Time Period

Full Market

Units Median Price Avg DOM

Bank Properties

Units % Bank Median Price

Non-Bank Properties

Units % Non-Bank Median Price

Sep-19 645,0001,844 37 15 0.8 470,000 1,829 99.2 645,000

Aug-19 654,5002,102 37 39 1.9 455,000 2,063 98.1 659,900

Jul-19 655,0002,164 33 19 0.9 595,000 2,145 99.1 655,000

Jun-19 670,0002,004 33 23 1.1 520,000 1,981 98.9 671,500

May-19 655,0002,191 34 25 1.1 500,000 2,166 98.9 659,450

Apr-19 652,3502,036 38 36 1.8 540,300 2,000 98.2 655,000

Mar-19 629,9001,801 40 37 2.1 475,000 1,764 97.9 630,000

Feb-19 625,0001,359 45 22 1.6 502,500 1,337 98.4 627,000

Jan-19 613,0001,211 48 27 2.2 433,000 1,184 97.8 615,000

Dec-18 623,0001,497 45 18 1.2 617,500 1,479 98.8 623,000

Nov-18 634,0001,585 41 31 2.0 467,000 1,554 98.0 638,000

Oct-18 644,4501,738 40 27 1.6 435,000 1,711 98.4 645,000

Sep-18 647,2001,628 38 24 1.5 500,000 1,604 98.5 649,000
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Sep-2018 vs Sep-2019: The number of Under Contract   properties is up 21%
Under Contract Properties by Month

Coastal Premier Properties

Sep-2018 vs. Sep-2019

Kevin Cummins
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Under Contract Properties by Month
Sep-2018 vs Sep-2019: The number of Under Contract   properties is up 21%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Median Price UnitsUnits Median Price% Non-Bank

Full Market

% BankAvg DOMMedian Price

Bank Properties

Units

Non-Bank Properties

Time Period
Sep-19 679,0001,933 39 680,00098.01,894475,0002.039
Aug-19 647,7772,101 39 649,00098.32,065487,5001.736
Jul-19 674,9002,149 36 675,00098.02,105499,4992.044
Jun-19 659,0001,989 36 660,00098.61,962560,5001.427
May-19 675,0002,174 33 678,00098.92,150489,5001.124
Apr-19 650,0002,189 35 655,00098.82,163564,9001.226
Mar-19 660,0002,069 36 665,00098.52,038519,0001.531
Feb-19 639,9001,700 41 645,00097.41,656499,9502.644
Jan-19 629,9951,520 46 634,45098.61,498453,3001.422
Dec-18 619,0001,207 48 620,00097.71,179464,5002.328
Nov-18 629,9991,446 46 639,00098.51,424522,0001.522
Oct-18 639,9001,644 40 640,00097.91,609509,0002.135
Sep-18 650,0001,603 40 654,45098.21,574465,0001.829

Clarus MarketMetrics® 10/16/2019
Information not guaranteed. © 2019 - 2020 Terradatum and its suppliers and licensors (www.terradatum.com/about/partners).

22/



Sep-2019
2,446

Sep-2018
2,854

%
-14

Change
-408

Sep-2018 vs Sep-2019: The number of New   properties is down -14%
New Properties by Month

Coastal Premier Properties

Sep-2018 vs. Sep-2019

Kevin Cummins
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New Properties by Month
Sep-2018 vs Sep-2019: The number of New   properties is down -14%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Median Price UnitsUnits Median Price% Non-Bank

Full Market

% BankMedian Price

Bank Properties

Units

Non-Bank Properties

Time Period
Sep-19 699,0002,446 24 1.0 525,000 2,422 99.0 699,000
Aug-19 699,0002,838 39 1.4 485,000 2,799 98.6 699,900
Jul-19 694,7002,993 43 1.4 495,000 2,950 98.6 699,000
Jun-19 699,0002,990 47 1.6 524,000 2,943 98.4 699,000
May-19 709,0003,393 35 1.0 449,900 3,358 99.0 713,500
Apr-19 724,9993,206 33 1.0 585,000 3,173 99.0 725,000
Mar-19 699,9993,010 47 1.6 499,000 2,963 98.4 710,000
Feb-19 680,0002,353 35 1.5 505,000 2,318 98.5 685,450
Jan-19 685,0003,064 61 2.0 540,000 3,003 98.0 689,888
Dec-18 649,0001,336 39 2.9 455,000 1,297 97.1 649,900
Nov-18 649,9002,297 49 2.1 501,000 2,248 97.9 649,999
Oct-18 665,0002,977 48 1.6 551,495 2,929 98.4 669,000
Sep-18 669,0002,854 56 2.0 522,450 2,798 98.0 673,750
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Sep-2018 vs Sep-2019: The number of For Sale   properties is down -17%
For Sale Properties by Month

Coastal Premier Properties

Sep-2018 vs. Sep-2019

Kevin Cummins
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For Sale Properties by Month
Sep-2018 vs Sep-2019: The number of For Sale   properties is down -17%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Median Price UnitsUnits Median Price% Non-Bank

Full Market

% BankAvg DOMMedian Price

Bank Properties

Units

Non-Bank Properties

Time Period

Sep-19 779,0007,068 63 113 1.6 495,000 6,955 98.4 789,000
Aug-19 765,0007,742 66 144 1.9 495,000 7,598 98.1 775,000
Jul-19 759,9958,068 63 167 2.1 499,999 7,901 97.9 774,000
Jun-19 765,0007,921 62 166 2.1 521,950 7,755 97.9 774,000
May-19 759,9908,027 60 157 2.0 510,000 7,870 98.0 769,700
Apr-19 750,0007,677 62 165 2.1 545,000 7,512 97.9 760,000
Mar-19 745,0007,430 66 189 2.5 529,000 7,241 97.5 749,000
Feb-19 725,0006,901 71 207 3.0 529,000 6,694 97.0 729,900
Jan-19 718,9007,361 76 220 3.0 519,060 7,141 97.0 725,000
Dec-18 699,9956,625 86 205 3.1 512,000 6,420 96.9 717,000
Nov-18 699,9007,924 73 203 2.6 525,000 7,721 97.4 709,000
Oct-18 709,0008,607 67 203 2.4 530,000 8,404 97.6 719,000
Sep-18 719,0008,468 66 202 2.4 525,000 8,266 97.6 725,000
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Sep-2018 vs Sep-2019: The number of Expired   properties is down -27%
Expired Properties by Month

Coastal Premier Properties

Sep-2018 vs. Sep-2019

Kevin Cummins
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Expired Properties by Month
Sep-2018 vs Sep-2019: The number of Expired   properties is down -27%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Median Price Units% BankAvg DOMUnits Median Price

Bank Properties

Units

Non-Bank Properties

% Non-Bank Median Price

Full Market

Sep-19 835,000899 87 20 2.2 497,450 879 97.8 839,000
Aug-19 818,0001,019 118 19 1.9 557,293 1,000 98.1 825,000
Jul-19 799,9001,015 76 18 1.8 527,000 997 98.2 819,000
Jun-19 820,000857 81 15 1.8 525,000 842 98.2 829,000
May-19 778,900922 79 14 1.5 519,500 908 98.5 789,000
Apr-19 795,750854 79 17 2.0 550,000 837 98.0 799,000
Mar-19 789,000890 86 26 2.9 536,000 864 97.1 795,000
Feb-19 749,000781 91 21 2.7 500,000 760 97.3 749,900
Jan-19 745,0001,293 98 26 2.0 509,950 1,267 98.0 749,000
Dec-18 729,0001,121 87 18 1.6 569,500 1,103 98.4 729,900
Nov-18 714,9001,189 79 15 1.3 600,000 1,174 98.7 719,450
Oct-18 719,9001,336 75 14 1.0 622,500 1,322 99.0 719,950
Sep-18 729,0001,235 74 18 1.5 549,000 1,217 98.5 729,000
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Sep-2018 vs Sep-2019: The number of for sale properties is down -17% and the number of sold properties is up 13%

Coastal Premier Properties

Sep-2018 vs. Sep-2019

8,468 -17

Kevin Cummins

7,068
Sep-2019

Supply & Demand by Month

ChangeSep-2018 %
-1,400

Sep-2018 Sep-2019 %
1,628 13

Sep-2018 vs. Sep-2019
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Supply & Demand by Month
Sep-2018 vs Sep-2019: The number of for sale properties is down -17% and the number of sold properties is up 13%

Kevin Cummins Coastal Premier Properties

For Sale Sold
# Properties

Avg DOM Avg DOM
# Properties

Time Period

Sep-19 63 377,068 1,844
Aug-19 66 377,742 2,102
Jul-19 63 338,068 2,164
Jun-19 62 337,921 2,004
May-19 60 348,027 2,191
Apr-19 62 387,677 2,036
Mar-19 66 407,430 1,801
Feb-19 71 456,901 1,359
Jan-19 76 487,361 1,211
Dec-18 86 456,625 1,497
Nov-18 73 417,924 1,585
Oct-18 67 408,607 1,738
Sep-18 66 388,468 1,628
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Sep-2018 vs Sep-2019: The average days on market is down -4%
The Average Days on Market by Month

Coastal Premier Properties
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Kevin Cummins
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The Average Days on Market by Month
Sep-2018 vs Sep-2019: The average days on market is down -4%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

# UC UnitsAvg DOMTime Period
Sep-19 1,93339
Aug-19 2,10139
Jul-19 2,14936
Jun-19 1,98936
May-19 2,17433
Apr-19 2,18935
Mar-19 2,06936
Feb-19 1,70041
Jan-19 1,52046
Dec-18 1,20748
Nov-18 1,44646
Oct-18 1,64440
Sep-18 1,60340
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Sep-2018 vs Sep-2019: The average months supply of inventory is down -38.0%

Coastal Premier Properties

Sep-2018 vs. Sep-2019

3.5 -38.0

Kevin Cummins

2.2
Sep-2019

Months Supply of Inventory

ChangeSep-2018 %
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Months Supply of Inventory
Sep-2018 vs Sep-2019: The average months supply of inventory is down -38.0%

Kevin Cummins Coastal Premier Properties

During MonthLast Day of Month MSI
# Units For Sale # UC Units

UC Avg DOMTime Period

Sep-19 1,933 394,236 2.2
Aug-19 2,101 394,622 2.2
Jul-19 2,149 364,904 2.3
Jun-19 1,989 365,075 2.6
May-19 2,174 334,931 2.3
Apr-19 2,189 354,634 2.1
Mar-19 2,069 364,471 2.2
Feb-19 1,700 414,420 2.6
Jan-19 1,520 464,548 3.0
Dec-18 1,207 484,297 3.6
Nov-18 1,446 465,289 3.7
Oct-18 1,644 405,627 3.4
Sep-18 1,603 405,630 3.5
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